
 
Risk management made magical 

 

 

SCHEDULE OF CALLS FOR 2024 
 

Note that the quarterly Beyond Castle Quest calls are for graduates 
who have completed Castle Quest and who choose the ongoing support option. 

 
The 2-hour Castle Quest calls are a mix of theory and practical work. 

The optional journalling calls are for co-working on each module’s reflection questions. 
 
QUARTER 1    
MARCH BEYOND CQ Q1 Friday 22 March  9:30 – 11:30 am AEDT 
    
 DAYLIGHT SAVING ENDS – CHANGE TO AEST 
QUARTER 2    
JUNE BEYOND CQ Q2 Saturday 29 June  10:30 – 12:30 pm AEST 
    
QUARTER 3    
AUGUST CASTLE QUEST 1 Thursday 22 August 11:00 – 1:00 pm AEST 
 CQ Journaling call Tuesday 27 August  10:00 – 10:30 am AEST 
 CASTLE QUEST 2 Thursday 29 August 11:00 – 1:00 pm AEST 
 CQ Journaling call Tuesday 3 September  10:00 – 10:30 am AEST 
 CASTLE QUEST 3 Thursday 5 September 11:00 – 1:00 pm AEST 
SEPTEMBER CQ Journaling call Tuesday 10 September  10:00 – 10:30 am AEST 
 CASTLE QUEST 4 Thursday 12 September 11:00 – 1:00 pm AEST 
 CQ Journaling Tuesday 17 September 10:00 – 10:30 am AEST 
 CASTLE QUEST 5 Thursday 19 September 11:00 – 1:00 pm AEST 
 THERE IS NO BEYOND CQ CALL IN Q3 – Join us for the live round instead! 
 CQ Journaling Tuesday 24 September 10:00 – 10:30 am AEST 
 CASTLE QUEST 6 Thursday 26 September 11:00 – 1:00 pm AEST 
 CQ Journaling Tuesday 1 October 10:00 – 10:30 am AEST 
 CASTLE QUEST 7 Thursday 3 October 11:00 – 1:00 pm AEST 
Quarter 4 DAYLIGHT SAVING STARTS – CHANGE TO AEDT  
OCTOBER CQ Journaling Tuesday 8 October 10:00 – 10:30 am AEDT 
 CASTLE QUEST 8 Thursday 10 October 11:00 – 1:00 pm AEDT 
 CQ Journaling Tuesday 15 October 10:00 – 10:30 am AEDT 
 CASTLE QUEST 9 Thursday 17 October 11:00 – 1:00 pm AEDT 
 CQ Journaling Tuesday 22 October 10:00 – 10:30 am AEDT 
 CASTLE QUEST 10 Thursday 24 October 11:00 – 1:00 pm AEDT 
 CQ Journaling Tuesday 29 October 10:00 – 10:30 am AEDT 
 CASTLE QUEST 11 Thursday 31 October 11:00 – 1:00 pm AEDT 
 CQ Journaling Tuesday 5 November 10:00 – 10:30 am AEDT 
NOVEMBER CASTLE QUEST 12 Thursday 7 November 11:00 – 1:00 pm AEDT 
 CQ Journaling Tuesday 12 November 10:00 – 10:30 am AEDT 
    
DECEMBER BEYOND CQ Q4 Monday 9 December 4:00 – 6:00 pm AEDT 
    

 


